NATIONAL REGISTER ADVISORY COMMITTEE
2017 MEETING SCHEDULE

NORTH CAROLINA STATE HISTORIC PRESERVATION OFFICE

Please note: Nominations are reviewed by HPO staff in the order received. While meeting a first-draft deadline is likely

to ensure review of a nomination for presentation at the respective National Register Advisory Committee (NRAC)
meeting, it is not a guarantee. Factors that may affect the nomination review schedule and placement on the desired
agenda are a heavy influx of draft nominations, receipt of drafts for several large historic districts, and the need for an

intermediate draft. On the other hand, first draft nominations received after the deadline for a particular NRAC meeting

are not automatically held for the next meeting as long as the list of nomination drafts pending review is relatively
short. Only the final-draft deadline directly determines the NRAC meeting at which the nomination will be reviewed.

FEBRUARY 9, 2017 MEETING

Study List Applications Due Friday, January 6, 2017

National Register Nominations (within Certified Local Governments)
Complete First Draft Packets due no later than Friday, September 9, 2016
Complete Final Draft Packets due no later than Wednesday, November 30, 2016

National Register Nominations (outside Certified Local Governments)
Complete First Draft Packets due no later than Friday, October 7, 2016
Complete Final Draft Packets due no later than Wednesday, December 28, 2016

JUNE 8, 2017 MEETING

Study List Applications Due Friday, May 5, 2017

CLG National Register Nominations
Complete First Draft Packets due no later than Friday, January 6, 2017
Complete Final Draft Packets due no later than Wednesday, March 29, 2017

Non-CLG National Register Nominations
Complete First Draft Packets due no later than Friday, January 27, 2017
Complete Final Draft Packets due no later than Wednesday, April 26, 2017

OCTOBER 12, 2017 MEETING

Study List Applications Due Friday, September 8, 2017

CLG National Register Nominations
Complete First Draft Packets due no later than Friday, May 5, 2017
Complete Final Draft Packets due no later than Wednesday, August 2, 2017

Non-CLG National Register Nominations
Complete First Draft Packets due no later than Friday, May 26, 2017
Complete Final Draft Packets due no later than \Wednesday, September 6, 2017

**NRAC meetings normally begin at 10:00 a.m. and are held in the third-floor conference room of the Archives and
History/State Library Building at 109 East Jones Street, Raleigh.



